
Open Wednesdays 9-1 or by appointment/request 

CamptonHistorical@gmail.com 

(603) 536-5140 

P.O. Box 160 Campton, NH 03223  

1855 Town House, 529 U.S. Route 175. One mile 

north of Blair Road. 

The Campton Historical Society’s mission is to preserve 

our town’s heritage through the acquisition and care of 
artifacts and documents of historic value. We serve as an 

educational resource through public presentations and 

lectures, printed information, exhibits, and special events.  

All programs are free and open to the public!  

Feb 4, Sat 5pm Silent Movie accompanied by Jeff Rapsis, Potluck dinner music by Fiddlehead Field Kids Orchestra  

March 11, Sat 6pm Sugar on Snow Dance Party! At the Dole Mill starting at 6pm 

April 17, Mon 7pm John Allen presents “New Hampshire on Skis” 

May 15, Mon 7pm Ken MacGray presents “52 With A View” 

June 19, Mon 7pm Daniel Heyduk presents “The Pemigewasset Valley: A History” 

July 17, Mon 7pm Steve Taylor presents “NH Roads Not Taken” 

Aug 14, Mon 7pm Michael Tougas presents “Cuban Missile Crisis” 

Sept 9, Sat 7pm Jesse and Sky Bartlett presents “Old Time Music”  

Sept 23, Sat 10-2pm OLD HOME DAY!!!  
  

Oct 16, Mon 7pm 
Marcia Schmidt Blaine presents “Macabre Attractions: 
The Willey Slide and Disaster Tourism” 

 
  

Nov 20, Mon 7pm Jane Kellogg “Campton Conservation Commission”  
  

Dec 3, Sun 4-6pm Christmas Concert and Cookie Swap  
  

www.CamptonHistorical.org 

This event is made possible thanks 

in part to the following business 

sponsors: 

Annie's Overflow Restaurant 

Busy Bee's Greenhouse & Nursey  

Chesley’s Market & Pizza  

Eckcells Watch Materials &Tools 

Finishing Touches by Mark 

Meredith Village Savings Bank 

Mountain Fare Inn 

Robert Oaks Horseshoeing 

Sunset Grill 

Top Notch Trees 
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